
Rate per edition (ex. GST)

$1,920

$1,680

$1,440

$820

$470

$420

Ad Size

Back cover full page

Inside cover full page

Full page

Half page

Quarter page

Strip

Creative Specifications

210 mm x 297 mm

210 mm x 297 mm

210 mm x 297 mm

210 x 148.5 mm or 105 x 297 mm

105 mm x 148.5 mm

210 mm x 70 mm

DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE 
FOR MULTIPLE EDITIONS
5% discount for 2 editions

10% discount for 3 editions

15% discount for 4 editions


