RATES CREATIVE SPECS

THE LISTENING POST



Ad Size	Rate per edition (ex. GST)	Creative Specifications
Back cover full page	\$1,920	210 mm x 297 mm
Inside cover full page	\$1,680	210 mm x 297 mm
Full page	\$1,440	210 mm x 297 mm
Half page	\$820	210 x 148.5 mm or 105 x 297 mm
Quarter page	\$470	105 mm x 148.5 mm
Strip	\$420	210 mm x 70 mm

DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR MULTIPLE EDITIONS

5% discount for 2 editions 10% discount for 3 editions 15% discount for 4 editions

